
  

  

Delaware County Community College 

Transfer Credit Equivalencies 

DCCC Course UC Course Equivalency Credits 

ACC-111 ACCT-140 3.00 

ACC-112 ACCT-241 3.00 

ART-130 ART-101 3.00 

BIO-100 BIO-CREDIT 4.00 

BIO-110 BIO-102Q 4.00 

BIO-111 BIO-101Q 4.00 

BIO-150 BIO-205 BIO-205L 3.00 1.00 

BIO-151 BIO-206 4.00 

BIO-210 BIO-334 4.00 

BIO-240 BIO-335 4.00 

BIO-250 BIO-201W 4.00 

BUS-100 BE-CREDIT 3.00 

BUS-243 BE-CREDIT 3.00 

CHE-101 CHEM-100Q 4.00 

CHE-102 CHEM-CREDIT 4.00 

CHE-110 CHEM-107 CHEM-107LQ 3.00 1.00 

CHE-111 CHEM-108 CHEM-108L 3.00 1.00 

CHE-200 CHEM-207 CHEM-207L 3.00 1.00 

CHE-201 CHEM-208 CHEM- 208L 3.00 1.00 

COMM-100 MCS-100 3.00 

COMM-111 MCS-201 3.00 

CS-101 CS-173 3.00 

DRA-110 THEA-CREDIT 3.00 

ECO-210 ECON-102 3.00 

ECO-220 ECON-101 3.00 

ENG-100 ENGL-104W 3.00 

ENG-112 

ENGL-CREDIT (or 104W if no credit for 

ENG-100) 3.00 

ESS-100 GEOL-102Q 3.00 

ESS-105 PHYS-101Q 4.00 

HUM-160 RELS-111 3.00 

MAT-121 STAT-140Q 3.00 

MAT-152 MATH-110 4.00 

updated 4/1/22 
Page 1 of 2 created 03/02/22 



  

  

Delaware County Community College 

Transfer Credit Equivalencies 

DCCC Course UC Course Equivalency Credits 

MAT-210 STAT-141Q 3.00 

MUS-131 MUS-200 3.00 

PHI-100 PHIL-100 3.00 

PHY-110 PHYS-CREDIT 4.00 

PHY-111 PHYS-CREDIT 4.00 

POL-120 POL-218 3.00 

POL-200 POL-252 3.00 

POL-226 POL-242 3.00 

PSY-140 PSYC-100 3.00 

PSY-204 PSYC-CREDIT 3.00 

PSY-210 PSYC-240 3.00 

SOC-110 SOC-CREDIT 3.00 

SPA-101 SPAN-101 3.00 

SPA-102 SPAN-102 3.00 

Credit for courses not on this list can be reviewed by the Transfer Credit Evaluator in the Registrar's Office. 

Current students must request permission to take classes elsewhere on the Study Elsewhere Request form. 

updated 4/1/22 
Page 2 of 2 created 03/02/22 


